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000033708 Roof Replacement 01/19/2016

27707 M H 537 03/25/2009

HX Base Yr

958 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,742 102.9000 115.25 200,766 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1162

BAS 1,162 100 1,162 87,049

FCP 416 25 104 7,791

FEP 220 80 176 13,185

FEP 250 80 200 14,983

FOP 80 30 24 1,798

FOP 144 30 43 3,221

FST 60 55 33 2,472

2,332 1,742 130,498

FEP= N10 W25 S10 E25$ BAS= W25 FEP= N10 W22 S10 E22$ W12FST=
W10 S6 E10 N6$ S6 W10 FCP= N6 W16 S26 E16 N20$ S20 E15 FOP=
S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E22 N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 7 20 140.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 252

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 700

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

9,852

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,680


